
THE GASMAC 

RADIANT TUBE HEATER

GIVE YOUR BUILDING THE BEST
The result of nearly 40 years of research, development, and hands on 
experience in the heating industry. Tested in the field with proven reliability and 
performance, the Gasmac is the best option for dependable, fuel efficient, 
cost effective, comfortable heat. 

STRAIGHT MODELS
AVAILABLE IN LENGTHS OF 20' - 70'
INPUTS OF 60,000 - 200,000 BTUH

U TUBE MODELS
AVAILABLE IN LENGTHS OF 12' - 35'
INPUTS OF 60,000 - 200,000 BTUH

SINGLE AND 2 STAGE MODELS AVAILABLE

MADE IN CANADA
WITH NORTH AMERICAN MADE COMPONENTS

AVAILABLE IN PROPANE AND
NATURAL GAS FIRED MODELS

PROVEN TO DECREASE FUEL COSTS
WHILE INCREASING BUILDING COMFORT

OVER 40 YEARS OF HANDS ON EXPERIENCE
DESIGNING AND BUILDING HEATING EQUIPMENT

4 YEAR PARTS WARRANTY
20 YEAR GUARANTEE ON EMITTER TUBES

TESTED AND CERTIFIED FOR 
USE IN CANADA AND THE UNITED STATES

BY INTERTEK ETL

GASMAC



4" DIA. SPECIALTY ALLOY
EMITTER TUBE WITH 

HIGH TEMPERATURE COATING
Long lasting, corrosion resistant, 
high temperature coated, high 

performance tube system. Slip fit
10' sections allow for quick and easy

installation with no couplers or clamps.

HEAVY GAUGE
BRIGHT MIRROR POLISH 

ALUMINIUM REFLECTORS
For maximum infrared 

heat distribution. 

ENCLOSED CLAMSHELL
STYLE CONTROL HOUSING
Protects heater controls, and

allows for quick and easy access. 
VERSATILE HANGERS
Allows for horizontal or
angle mounting of units.  

PERMANENTLY SEALED 
AND LUBRICATED BLOWER
Externally mounted for ease of
service, complete with outdoor

combustion air adapter.  

NORTH AMERICAN MADE
CONTROLS WITH HOT SURFACE IGNITION

High quality American made controls with
reliable hot surface ignition. Eliminates 

ignition failures in damp conditions. 

MANUFACTURED IN CANADA

WAINFLEET, ON, CANADA  L0S 1V0
ph: 905-899-3473   tf: 800-403-3279 
fx: 905-899-2262  em: erw@vaxxine.com 

REPRESENTED LOCALLY BY:

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL
STARTING CURRENT: 3 AMPS
RUNNING CURRENT: 1 AMP

THERMOSTAT CONTROLS: 24V or 120V

GAS
MIN INLET: 7" W.C. NG, 11.5" W.C. LP
MAX INLET: 14" W.C. NG, 14" W.C. LP
MANIFOLD: 3.5" W.C. NG, 10" W.C. LP

OPERATING INDICATOR LIGHT
Allows for quick visual confirmation

of unit operation from the floor.  

60,000
75,000
85,000
100,000
125,000
135,000
150,000
165,000
200,000

INPUTS
BTUH

LENGTHS
STRAIGHT

22'
22'
32'
32', 42'
32', 42', 52'
42', 52'
42', 52', 62'
52', 62', 72'
62', 72'

LENGTHS
“U” 

12'
12'
17'
17', 22'
17', 22', 32'
22', 32'
22', 27', 32'
27', 32'
32', 37'

4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"

16"
16"
16"
16"
16"
16"
16"
16"
16"

25"
25"
25"
25"
25"
25"
25"
25"
32"

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
58"
60"
60"

CLEARANCES
ABOVE BACK SIDES BELOW

All units available in NG or LP fired models.
All models available in 2 stage configurations with low input rated at 70% of standard/high input. 

FACTORY BUILT
TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS
Ready to accept 24V or 120V

controls out of the box. Built for NG or LP
as required - no field conversions 

are necessary.  

FACTORIES - WAREHOUSES - AUTOBODY SHOPS - MECHANICS BAYS

COMMERCIAL & RETAIL - MANUFACTURING - STORAGE FACILITIES - ARENAS

GASMAC RADIANT TUBE HEATERS CAN BE USED ANYWHERE THAT 
COMFORT AND FUEL SAVINGS ARE DESIRED!


	Page 1
	Page 2

