GASMAC THE GASMAC RADIANT TUBE HEATER



GIVE YOUR BUILDING THE BEST

The result of nearly 40 years of research, development, and hands on experience in the heating industry. Tested in the field with proven reliability and performance, the Gasmac is the best option for dependable, fuel efficient, cost effective, comfortable heat.



STRAIGHT MODELS AVAILABLE IN LENGTHS OF 20' - 70' INPUTS OF 60,000 - 200,000 BTUH



U TUBE MODELS AVAILABLE IN LENGTHS OF 12' - 35' INPUTS OF 60,000 - 200,000 BTUH SINGLE AND 2 STAGE MODELS AVAILABLE

MADE IN CANADA WITH NORTH AMERICAN MADE COMPONENTS

> AVAILABLE IN PROPANE AND NATURAL GAS FIRED MODELS

PROVEN TO DECREASE FUEL COSTS WHILE INCREASING BUILDING COMFORT

OVER 40 YEARS OF HANDS ON EXPERIENCE DESIGNING AND BUILDING HEATING EQUIPMENT

4 YEAR PARTS WARRANTY 20 YEAR GUARANTEE ON EMITTER TUBES

TESTED AND CERTIFIED FOR USE IN CANADA AND THE UNITED STATES BY INTERTEK ETL



PERMANENTLY SEALED AND LUBRICATED BLOWER Externally mounted for ease of service, complete with outdoor

HEAVY GAUGE

BRIGHT MIRROR POLISH ALUMINIUM REFLECTORS For maximum infrared

heat distribution.

VERSATILE HANGERS Allows for horizontal or angle mounting of units.

4" DIA. SPECIALTY ALLOY EMITTER TUBE WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE COATING Long lasting, corrosion resistant, high temperature coated, high performance tube system. Slip fit 10' sections allow for quick and easy installation with no couplers or clamps.

OPERATING INDICATOR LIGHT Allows for quick visual confirmation of unit operation from the floor. NORTH AMERICAN MADE CONTROLS WITH HOT SURFACE IGNITION High quality American made controls with reliable hot surface ignition. Eliminates ignition failures in damp conditions.

FACTORY BUILT

TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS

Ready to accept 24V or 120V

controls out of the box. Built for NG or LP as required - no field conversions

are necessary.

ENCLOSED CLAMSHELL STYLE CONTROL HOUSING Protects heater controls, and

allows for quick and easy access.

GASMAC RADIANT TUBE HEATERS CAN BE USED ANYWHERE THAT COMFORT AND FUEL SAVINGS ARE DESIRED!

FACTORIES - WAREHOUSES - AUTOBODY SHOPS - MECHANICS BAYS



COMMERCIAL & RETAIL - MANUFACTURING - STORAGE FACILITIES - ARENAS

INPUTS	LENGTHS	LENGTHS	CLEARANCES				
BTUH	STRAIGHT	"U"	ABOVE	BACK	SIDES	BELOW	
60,000	22'	12'	4"	16"	25"	48"	SPECIFICATIONS
75,000	22'	12'	4"	16"	25"	48"	ELECTRICAL
85,000	32'	17'	4"	16"	25"	48"	STARTING CURRENT: 3 AMPS RUNNING CURRENT: 1 AMP
100,000	32', 42'	17', 22'	4"	16"	25"	48"	THERMOSTAT CONTROLS: 24V or 120V
125,000	32', 42', 52'	17', 22', 32'	4"	16"	25"	48"	
135,000	42', 52'	22', 32'	4"	16"	25"	48"	
150,000	42', 52', 62'	22', 27', 32'	4"	16"	25"	58"	MIN INLET: 7" W.C. NG, 11.5" W.C. LP MAX INLET: 14" W.C. NG, 14" W.C. LP
165,000	52', 62', 72'	27', 32'	4"	16"	25"	60"	MANIFOLD: 3.5" W.C. NG, 10" W.C. LP
200,000	62', 72'	32', 37'	4"	16"	32"	60"	

All units available in NG or LP fired models. All models available in 2 stage configurations with low input rated at 70% of standard/high input.

MANUFACTURED IN CANADA

REPRESENTED LOCALLY BY:

WAINFLEET, ON, CANADA LOS 1V0 ph: 905-899-3473 tf: 800-403-3279 fx: 905-899-2262 em: erw@vaxxine.com